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"Note: The data on this map has been compiled from a variety of sources and is not to be 
considered legal locations of boundary line. 
The purpose of this map is to depict relative positions of parcels for assessing purposes only.
The town of Dracut assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of the individual parcels.
Anyone utilizing these maps does so at their own risk."


